
-

Nilgiri
MG

Estates (23-241
Road, Ranigunj

BANK-YES BANK LTO A/C No:_00976 3IOOOO2O42
Reconciliation Statement

.t -Apr_23 to 30_Apr_23

1
N.Rama Krishna Reddy Opening
C0NT.Pnsad Chorvdary Payment
CotlT. Miriyala RajKumar Payment
TDS-1% Contract Payment

BRS

29-Apr23
29-Apt-23

Ba la nce as per ny
Amounts not reflected in Bank:

Amounts not reflected in Books :

Balance as per Bank:
Bank Statement :

Balance as

Debit Credit
1,238.00

25,000.00
10,000.00

.00
529.31

38,595.00

39,124.31

NEFT
NEFT

Online
Online
439388

P

7 -Mar-23

30-Apr-23

Cheque

Cheque

820465 7-Mar-r3

per lmported

)*7
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